Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Of

part of Promoter Group of a listed company

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
" [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)] .
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Mr, Pravin
Kiri

Society, SM
Road,
Ambawadi,
Ahmedabad -
380 015

ABVPK2112M
53,Manekbaug

5952189
(31.33%)

30.08.2012

31.08.2012

Market
Purchase

5975289
(31.45%)

Hem - Securities
Ltd. SEBI Reg. No.
(BSE) INB
011069953

23,100

4,99,030

Date: 01.09.2012
Place: Ahmedabad

(Pravin Kiri)




